
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Evening    Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

 MGT405 ABS461 ACT404 ACT414 AUD404 ECO401

 Principles of Management Advanced Business 

Statistics

Advance Accounting Business Taxation Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis
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IS/B.Com/A-17/E/007 Bilal Ayub 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-17/M/152 Wajahat Hanif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/067 Syed Sajid Hussain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3105 Bilal Hameed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3119 Rashid Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3122 Usama Bashir 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2901 Ahmed Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2902 Ahtisham Muzaffar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2903 Aisha Javed Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2904 Akhlaq Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2905 Awais Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2907 Basit Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2911 Imrana Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2912 Irfaquat Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2913 Maryam Tahir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2914 Mehwish Sabir 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2915 Mohsin Khalil 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2917 Muhammad Awais Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2918 Muhammad Bilal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2919 Muhammad Fahad Nisar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2920 Muhammad Hashmat Ali 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2922 Muhammad Luqman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2923 Muhammad Shaheryar Shahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2928 Muhammad Zeeshan Khurshid 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2929 Noor Hassan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2931 Salman Jaffar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2932 Sher Afgan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2933 Sofia Mahmood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2934 Subhan Shahid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/B.Com/A-17/E/007 Bilal Ayub 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-17/M/152 Wajahat Hanif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-18/M/A/067 Syed Sajid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3105 Bilal Hameed - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3119 Rashid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/E/3122 Usama Bashir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2901 Ahmed Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2902 Ahtisham Muzaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2903 Aisha Javed Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2904 Akhlaq Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2905 Awais Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2907 Basit Ali Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2911 Imrana Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2912 Irfaquat Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2913 Maryam Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2914 Mehwish Sabir - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2915 Mohsin Khalil - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2917 Muhammad Awais Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2918 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2919 Muhammad Fahad Nisar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2920 Muhammad Hashmat Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2922 Muhammad Luqman - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2923 Muhammad Shaheryar Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2928 Muhammad Zeeshan Khurshid - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2929 Noor Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2931 Salman Jaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2932 Sher Afgan - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2933 Sofia Mahmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2934 Subhan Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2935 Syed Adnan Murtaza 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2936 Umair Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2937 Usama Lakhmir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2940 Zeshan Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2942 Farid Ud Din 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2943 Zahid Khan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2619 Ibrar Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2702 Ahsan Raja 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2849 Zain Ul Abedeen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1115 Shafi Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1117 Shahzada Abid Munir 25 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1122 Usama Bin Qamar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2935 Syed Adnan Murtaza - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2936 Umair Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2937 Usama Lakhmir - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2940 Zeshan Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2942 Farid Ud Din - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/E/2943 Zahid Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2619 Ibrar Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/B/2702 Ahsan Raja - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2849 Zain Ul Abedeen - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1105 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1115 Shafi Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1117 Shahzada Abid Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/E/1122 Usama Bin Qamar - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 
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